
3434

Round steel chain
CM10-200/CM10-380
CM10-200: corresponds to EN 818-
2 with higher load capacity (but 
permissible operating temperature of 
max. 200 °C)
CM10-380: :corresponds to EN 818-2 
with higher load capacity or PAS 1061 
up to 16 mm (permissible operating 
temperature of max. 380 °C)

Type
Load 

capacity

Nominal 
diameter 

d
Separator 

t

internal 
width 

b1 
min.

external
width 

b2 
max. Weight

CM10-200
(200 °C)
price/m

CM10-380
(380 °C)
price/m

t mm mm mm mm kg EUR EUR

CM10C-05 1.00 5 16 8 19 0.61
CM10C-06 1.40 6 18 9 22 0.96
CM10C-07 1.90 7 21 10 25 1.20
CM10C-08 2.50 8 24 11 29 1.57
CM10C-10 4.00 10 30 14 36 2.46
CM10C-13 6.70 13 39 18 47 4.18
CM10C-16 10.00 16 48 22 58 6.28
CM10C-19 14.00 19 57 27 69 8.92
CM10C-22 19.00 22 66 30 79 11.88
CM10C-26 26.50 26 78 35 94 16.18
CM10C-32 40.00 32 96 43 115 24.10

Suspension link 
CM10ML
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-4 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat

Suspension link for 1+2 strand chain
Can als be used as end link.

Type D t w s Weight

For
chain diameter Price

 per item1 strand 2 strands
mm mm mm mm kg/pc. mm mm EUR

CM10ML-10 10 80 50 10 0.14 5 5
CM10ML-13 13 110 60 10 0.34 6+7 6
CM10ML-16 16 110 60 14 0.53 8 7
CM10ML-18 19 135 75 14 0.92 10 8
CM10ML-22 23 160 90 17 1.60 13 10
CM10ML-26 27 180 100 20 2.46 16 13
CM10ML-32 33 200 110 26 4.14 19 16
CM10ML-36 36 260 140 29 6.22 22 19
CM10ML-45 45 340 180 - 12.82 26 22
CM10ML-50 50 350 190 43 16.55 32 26
CM10ML-56 60 400 200 - 27.01 - 32
CM10ML-72 70 460 250 - 45.00 - -

Four-strand set 
CM10SA
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-4 with 
increase load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat
For 3 and 4-strand chains with con-
necting link.

Chain slings
Chain sling grade 10

Type e t w Weight

For
chain diameter Price

 per item3+4 strands
mm mm mm kg/pc. mm EUR

CM10SA-05 154 110 60 0.52 5
CM10SA-06 189 135 75 1.26 6
CM10SA-0708 230 160 90 2.32 7+8
CM10SA-10 265 180 100 3.68 10
CM10SA-13 315 200 110 6.46 13
CM10SA-16 400 260 140 10.06 16
CM10SA-1920 500 350 190 22.87 19+20
CM10SA-22 520 350 190 24.79 22
CM10SA-26 570 400 200 41.31 26
CM10SA-32 660 460 250 66.60 32
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Connecting link 
CM10HL
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-1 
with increase load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat bolts 
and clamping sleeves CBHW also 
available separately. Connecting 
link for:
Suspension link – Chain
Chain – Chain
Hook – Chain

Type
Load 

capacity e c s D b g Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10HL-05 1.00 36 7 9 7 35 13 0.05
CM10HL-06 1.40 44 8 11 8 39 14 0.06
CM10HL-07 1.90 51 10 13 9 47 17 0.12
CM10HL-08 2.50 62 12 14 10 55 18 0.23
CM10HL-10 4.00 72 15 18 13 64 24 0.42
CM10HL-13 6.70 88 20 22 17 79 28 0.84
CM10HL-16 10.00 103 21 29 21 106 33 1.40
CM10HL-1920 16.00 115 30 35 24 123 42 2.40
CM10HL-22 19.00 161 34 39 25 148 51 4.15
CM10HL-26 26.50 190 40 46 30 175 60 6.70
CM10HL-32 40.00 206 47 56 35 216 80 11.20

Eyehooks CM10ESH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-2 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat. With 
forged safety latch.

Type
Load 

capacity e h a D1 d2 g1 b Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10ESH-0506 1.40 85 21 17 20 10 19 68 0.3
CM10ESH-0708 2.50 106 27 19 25 11 26 88 0.5
CM10ESH-10 4.00 131 33 26 34 16 31 109 1.1
CM10ESH-13 6.70 164 44 33 43 19 39 134 2.2
CM10ESH-16 10.00 183 50 40 50 25 45 155 3.5
CM10ESH-1920 16.00 205 55 48 55 27 53 178 5.8
CM10ESH-22 19.00 225 62 50 60 29 62 196 8.0
CM10ESH-26 26.50 259 75 70 70 37 73 235 13.4
CM10ESH-32 40.00 299 97 82 66 45 87 291 27.5

Safety hook with eye-
let CM10ESLH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-3 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat

Large eyelet, therefore can also be 
used for ropes and lifting straps. 
Closes and locks automatically.

Type
Load 

capacity e h a b D1 d2 g
s 

max. Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10ESLH-05 1.40 110 20 17 71 21 11 28 1.0 0.5
CM10ESLH-07 2.50 136 26 20 88 25 12 34 1.0 0.9
CM10ESLH-10 4.00 169 30 29 107 35 15 45 1.0 1.5
CM10ESLH-13 6.70 205 40 35 138 40 20 52 1.5 2.7
CM10ESLH-16 10.00 251 50 41 168 50 27 60 2.0 5.7
CM10ESLH-19 16.00 290 62 50 194 60 30 70 2.0 9.8
CM10ESLH-22 19.00 322 65 52 211 70 32 81 2.0 12.4
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Coupling hook 
CM10CSH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-2 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat
Can be used without connecting link. 
With forged safety latch.

Type
Load

 capacity e h a D g1 b Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10CSH-0506 1.40 69 20 15 7.0 19 66 0.20
CM10CSH-07 1.90 95 28 19 9.0 26 90 0.60
CM10CSH-08 2.50 95 28 19 10.0 26 90 0.60
CM10CSH-10 4.00 109 35 25 12.5 31 108 1.10
CM10CSH-13 6.70 136 41 34 16.0 39 131 2.00
CM10CSH-16 10.00 155 49 37 20.0 45 153 3.48
CM10CSH-1920 16.00 184 53 51 24.0 53 177 5.00
CM10CSH-22 19.00 214 62 52 27.0 62 196 9.00

Type
Load 

capacity e h a b D g
s 

max. Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10CSLH-05 1.40 94 20 17 71 7.0 28 1.0 0.5
CM10CSLH-07 1.90 123 26 20 88 9.0 34 1.0 0.9
CM10CSLH-08 2.50 123 26 20 88 10.0 34 1.0 0.9
CM10CSLH-10 4.00 144 30 29 107 12.5 45 1.0 1.6
CM10CSLH-13 6.70 180 40 35 138 16.0 52 1.5 2.9
CM10CSLH-16 10.00 218 50 41 168 20.0 60 2.0 5.8
CM10CSLH-19 16.00 259 62 50 194 24.0 70 2.0 9.90
CM10CSLH-22 19.00 286 65 52 211 27.0 81 2.0 12.80
CM10CSLH-26 26.50 338 79 61 253 33.0 100 2.0 20.50

Replacement coupling bolts available on request!

Coupling safety 
load hook CM10CSLH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-3 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat. Can be 
used without connecting link. Closes 
and locks automatically.

Parallel hook CM10EGH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-1 with 
increased load capacity

Finish: orange powder coat
For shortening loops that should not be 
tightened.

Type
Load  

capacity e b D1 d2 g Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10EGH-0506 1.40 51 48 12 9 8 0.18
CM10EGH-0708 2.50 71 58 20 12 11 0.40
CM10EGH-10 4.00 88 76 22 15 13 0.90
CM10EGH-13 6.70 98 98 24 17 16 1.60
CM10EGH-16 10.00 129 118 32 23 19 3.60
CM10EGH-1920 16.00 151 150 36 27 25 6.15
CM10EGH-22 19.00 170 165 42 31 27 8.30
CM10EGH-26 26.50 201 195 50 37 32 13.8

CM10EGH-32 40.00 243 242 60 43 38 25.0

Chain slings
Chain sling grade 10
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1 according to EN 818 only types ASSP-EN and ASBN-EN are built into chain slings.

Load 
capacity

Suitable 
for GK10 

chain1

Dimensions
Weight Price per item

ASSP ASBN ASSP ASBN

c h e a g b f
Eye 

bolts
Nut

+ splint RR EN RR EN
t mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg EUR EUR EUR EUR

0.50 16.5 48.5 12.0 7.0 20.0 8.0 29.0 0.05 0.06
0.75 20.0 56.0 13.5 9.0 22.0 10.0 32.0 0.10 0.11
1.00 05 22.5 63.5 17.0 10.0 26.0 11.0 36.5 0.14 0.16
1.50 06 26.5 74.0 19.0 11.0 29.0 13.0 43.0 0.19 0.22
2.00 07 34.0 89.0 22.0 13.5 32.0 16.0 51.0 0.36 0.42
3.25 08 40.0 110.0 27.0 16.0 43.0 19.0 64.0 0.63 0.74
4.75 10 46.0 129.0 31.0 19.0 51.0 22.0 76.0 1.01 1.18
6.50 52.0 144.0 36.0 22.0 58.0 25.0 83.0 1.50 1.77
8.50 13 59.0 164.0 43.0 25.0 68.0 28.0 95.0 2.21 2.58
9.50 66.0 185.0 47.0 28.0 75.0 32.0 108.0 3.16 3.66
12.00 16 72.0 201.0 51.0 32.0 83.0 35.0 115.0 4.31 4.91
13.50 80.0 227.0 57.0 35.0 92.0 38.0 133.0 5.55 6.54
17.00 19 88.0 249.0 60.0 38.0 99.0 42.0 146.0 7.43 8.19
25.00 22 103.0 300.0 74.0 45.0 126.0 50.0 178.0 12.84 14.22
35.00 26 111.0 331.0 83.0 50.0 138.0 57.0 197.0 18.15 19.85
55.00 32 145.0 433.0 105.0 65.0 180.0 70.0 260.0 37.60 39.59
85.00 162.0 527.0 127.0 75.0 190.0 83.0 329.0 - 62.00

Finish: galvanised

Material: bracket and bolts made from hardened and 
tempered steel. 
Safety factor: 5 times WLL = minimum breakage load.
Temperature range : -20 °C to +200 °C

Standard shackle -curved
ASSP/ASBN

Coupling parallel hook 
CM10CGH
Grade 10 according to EN 1677-1 
with increased load capacity
Finish: orange powder coat. Can 
be used without connecting link. 
For shortening loops which should 
not tighten.

Type
Load 

capacity e b D g Weight
Price 

 per item
t mm mm mm mm kg/pc. EUR

CM10CGH-0506 1.40 45 47 7.0 8 0.19
CM10CGH-07 1.90 61 58 9.0 11 0.38
CM10CGH-8 2.50 61 58 10.0 11 0.38
CM10CGH-10 4.00 76 76 12.5 13 0.85
CM10CGH-13 6.70 104 101 16.0 17 1.90
CM10CGH- 16 10.00 116 120 20.0 20 3.60
CM10CGH-1920 16.00 141 150 24.0 25 6.15
CM10CGH-22 19.00 158 165 27.0 27 9.00

ASSP-RR/EN ASBN-RR/EN

Shackle type ASSP-RR+ASBN-RR manufactured according to U.S. Federal Specification RR-C-271, CE-tested
Shackle type ASSP-EN+ASBN-EN manufactured according to EN 13889, CE-tested, suitable in accordance with 
EN for installation in slings 
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